Report of Contributions and Expenditures for the City of Manchester

Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

Check those categories which apply:

E Candidate's Election Filing JZ]Disclosure Report, ten days preceding election DGeneraI Election
I__—l Political Committee's Election Filing ,:lDisclosure Report, ten days following election @Primary Election
|:| [ncumbent's Report for Quarter Ending: _ Sept. _ Dec. ~ Mar. __ June

L M I (O ( Q kcl Q:\ v\ \?\ /\TC}‘(\"\' , candidate for the office of A l dO_( Maﬂ U\) q(‘c[ L{‘

or I, , fiscal agent, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

L, chairman of the

Committee, or I, , treasurer, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR INCUMBENT FILING:

I, , incumbent for the office of

have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding $500 for the period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

4
Total of Contributions Itemized in this Report: § 37 { 58 [ 8() Total of Expenditures Itemized in this Report: $ ‘/ [ 8 ?'q 5

L, i % W éA;&—-J , candid
7 [

that the information contained%erein is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

agent/treasurer/committee chair/incumbent, hereby swear
P

Signed: % W Date:_J/ 17 Z { Signed: {/m /‘ /ﬁhmm MESSIER Date: Q/%&/

e K]
Candidate or Campaign Chairman/Treasurer Jusfice of T s#;{géﬁ\f;?ﬂgrﬁgggfr "
Committee Chairman/Treasurer ota lic My Commission Expires

Incumbent February 3, 2026




Campaign Expenditures Disclosure Report for the City of Manchester

Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

An expenditure shall mean the disbursement of money or thing of value or the making of a legally binding commitment, for political

purposes, to make such a disbursement in the future. (City Charter - Section 5.29)

D

Report Period Ending: SQP']

el

Paid to or will be Paid to (Full Name)

Address

l

PAGE # OF

%
4

Nature of Expense Date Paid Amount
Leystore Hiess ROl 530 £ Indostan) |50 20,18 Sians | 7[20/21 | 533.50
j — | Yt Do Mondnester N 4 6%04 — —
M4 Campa gn Stofe 204 \Whiakinglsn B L 66.06
- - Tewq STE ’7fo\ Lowsvaie | (Y 4029y 1'0_.303;\«\ cots §/2/2)
Fob.n Vegx Vesign oo aat2l R0 oasol [DoSan (onsals 9/s(2)_|360.95
Molly B con 531 Burroughs rd . |
’ BO*borouwghy MA 01719 [ConSulting q/3/z1 |l00.00
Faca\aoo\c [B(As L Hacker wWayy, Meﬂloqggs\é ()n[rﬂﬁ AAJ 71013 /71 20.46
AJank Feeg CM\AM %i‘bm’ Cmgiim Z} ong) V‘orlifglf‘elé/vg Monthy fee Se%ff’;;gl {c’ 00
Aet Blue Processing fee |54 5‘*’””‘”5)" 50"""“’“’{“"'/Vlz’m?\l“r‘+ Processing gk 2zl 2667
Vandiv Ecommecce LLC 900 chlamsford St Lowell MA 01351 Pocessngfge v 7 | 23,35
Total of Expenditures Itemized on this page: | |,457.95




Campaign Contributions Disclosure Report for the City of Manchester
Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

A contribution shall mean a payment, gift, subscription, assessment, contract, payment for services, dues advance, forebearance

or a loan to a candidate, an incumbent official or political committee made for the purpose of influencing the nomination or election
of any candidate. Contributions shall include the use of anything of value but shall not include the services of volunteers

who receive no pay therefore or the use of personal resources by a candidate on his behalf. (City Charter - Section 5.29)

Report Period Ending: g Q—/"P—\ lfb 20 2\ gQ,Q AJ( +O\,C Ll ‘QCX

Full Name of Contributor Address Date Received Amount

Total of Receipts Itemized on this page:
PAGE # % OF %



Report Period Ending: September 13, 2021

Name

Alan Raff

David Meuse

Justin Greenberg

Jan Schmidt

Laura Aronson

The People for Marcus Ponce de Leon
Ronald Shaw

Amanda Toll

Elizabeth Edwards-Appell
Marcella Termini
Rachel Brady Cole
Jim Marshall

Kristina Snyder

Eric Gallager

Paul Phillips

Clifton West Jr

Inbal Rejwan-Day
Wendy Thomas

Laura Jefferson
Frances Nutter-Upham
Trisha Newalu

Alan Raff

Cullen Tiernan

Don Granese

Laura Telerski

Joyce Shapiro Ellowitz
Christine Murphy
Rebecca McWilliams
Ashley Hin

Nicole Klein Knight
Jessica Wheeler Russell
Ryan Buchanan
Chuck Grassie

Don Granese

-PageTof 1

Address
8 Carpenter Street Manchester NH 03104

579 Sagamore Avenue Unit 97 Portsmouth NH 03801

1 Renaud Ave Dover NH 03820

11 Pope Circle Nashua NH 03063

37 Evergreen Way Manchester NH 03102
554 Auburn Street Manchester NH 03103
555 Canal St 1311 Manchester NH 03101
24 Base Hill Rd. Keene NH 03431

524 Wilson St. Apt. 1 Manchester NH 03103
25 Garmon Street Manchester NH 03104
67 Ridgecrest Drive Greenland NH 03840
32 Kingsbury St Derry NH 03038

181 Harantis Lake Rd Chester NH 03036

1 Thompson St. Apt. 305 Concord NH 03301
35 Ash Hill Road Plymouth NH 03264

934 Strafford Road Barrington NH 03825
557 Lincoln St unit 12 Manchester NH 03104
10 Wildcat Falls Merrimack NH 03054

22 Chase St Concord NH 03301

3 Fulton st Nashua NH 03060

12 Morningstar Dr Stratham NH 03885

8 Carpenter Street Manchester NH 03104
4 Lane Road Derry NH 03038

2 Peabody MA Peabody MA 01960

5 SHAKESPEARE RD NASHUA NH 03062
25 Westbrook Rd Worcester MA 01602
593 Hanover Street Manchester NH 03104
192 Silk Farm Road Concord NH 03301

28 Summit Ave Salem MA 01970

54 Ashland Street Manchester NH 03103
14 Haviland Ave Lynn MA 01902

16 Downing St ConcordConcord NH 03301
146 Brock Street Rochester NH 03867

27 Tsitsinos Drive Peabody MA 01960

Date
7/10/2021
7/11/2021
7/12/2021
711212021
7/12/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/14/2021
7/16/2021
7/30/2021
7131/2021
8/2/2021
8/6/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/11/2021
8/13/2021
8/19/2021
8/19/2021
8/20/2021
8/20/2021
8/25/2021
8/26/2021
8/26/2021
9/2/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/12/2021
9/13/2021
TOTAL

Amount
$25.00
$25.00

$100.00
$25.00
$36.00
$500.00
$10.00
$100.00
$50.00
$449.00
$20.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$1,236.80
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$3,581.80



